
PROGRAMM AG 10 „PEJORATION“ (DGfS 2014, MARBURG)

Donnerstag, 6. März 2014

09:00-09:30 Jörg Meibauer (Mainz): Introduction: What is pejoration?
09:30-10:00 Maria Paola Tenchini & Aldo Frigerio (Milano): The semantics of pejoratives
10:00-10:30 Antonio Fortin (Manchester): The multidimensional semantics of pejorative 

affixes
10:30-11:00 Antje Dammel (Mainz): How do pejorative derivational meanings emerge? A

bit of Geforsche or Forscherei
COFFEE BREAK

11:30-12:00 André Meinunger (Berlin): The alleviative interpretation from the German 
intensifier GANZ – Resulting in a special case of pejoration

12:00-12:30 Daniel Hole (Stuttgart): Goethe oder nur Schiller? – Scalar evaluation with 
focus particles as clausal pejoration or diminuation

12:30-13:00 Rita Finkbeiner (Mainz): Bla bla bla in German

Freitag, 7. März 2014

11:30-12:00 Heike Wiese (Potsdam): Constructional pejoration in a language-contact 
situation: m-doublets in urban German

12:00-12:30 Renate Fischer & Simon Kollien (Hamburg): Showing interactive behavior 
of hearing people through constructed action/dialogue in German Sign 
Language 

12:30-13:00 Daniel Gutzmann & Eric McCready (Frankfurt/M./Aoyama): Quantification 
with pejoratives

13:00-13:30 Hyun Jung Koo & Seongha Rhee (Seoul): Pejoratives in Korean
13:30-14:00 Gerson Klumpp (Tallin): Pejoration effects with nominal determination in 

Komi possessive marking

Antje Dammel (Mainz):
How do pejorative derivational meanings emerge? A bit of Geforsche or Forscherei
dammel@uni-mainz.de

Renate Fischer & Simon Kollien (Hamburg):
Showing interactive behavior of hearing people through constructed action/dialogue in 
German Sign Language 
Renate.Fischer@uni-hamburg.de
Simon.Kollien@uni-hamburg.de

Rita Finkbeiner (Mainz):
Blab bla bla in German
finkbein@uni-mainz.de

Antonio Fortin (Manchester):
The multidimensional semantics of pejorative affixes
antonio.fortin@manchester.ac.uk
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Daniel Gutzmann & Eric McCready (Frankfurt/M./Aoyama):
Quantification with pejoratives
mccready@cl.aoyama.ac.jp
Daniel.gutzmann@gmail.com

Daniel Hole (Potsdam):
Goethe oder nur Schiller? – Scalar evaluation with focus particles as clausal pejoration or
diminuation
holedan@gmail.com

Gerson Klumpp (Tallin):
Pejoration effects with nominal determination in Komi possessive marking
gerson.klumpp@ut.ee

Hyun Jung Koo & Seongha Rhee (Seoul):
Pejoratives in Korean
srhee@hufs.ac.kr

Jörg Meibauer (Mainz): 
Introduction: What is pejoration?
meibauer@uni-mainz.de

André Meinunger (Berlin): 
The alleviative interpretation from the German intensifier GANZ – Resulting in a special case 
of pejoration
andre@zas.gwz-berlin.de

Maria Paola Tenchini & Aldo Frigerio (Milano):
The semantics of pejoratives 
paola.tenchini@unicatt.it

Heike Wiese (Potsdam):
Constructional pejoration in a language-contact situation: m-doublets in urban German
heike.wiese@uni-potsdam.de
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